
QUADRO DE MEDALHAS POR ENTIDADE

# clube 4º 5º 6º 7º Medalhas Participantes

1º ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS (SP) 8 1 5 0 0 0 1 14 2

2º CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO (SP) 2 3 5 0 7 0 4 10 4

3º SESI SP (SP) 2 2 4 0 7 0 3 8 6

4º PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM S.J.CAMPO (SP) 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 1

5º CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO (SP) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

6º ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.CAMPOS (SP) 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 5 1

7º INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS (SP) 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 3

8º A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO (SP) 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 6

9º CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY (SP) 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1

10º SELAR - JANDIRA (SP) 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 4

11º S.E.PALMEIRAS (SP) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

12º SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES E LAZER DE
PINDAMONHANGABA (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

13º ADC EMBRAER (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

14º ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

15º ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE (SP) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

16º ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

17º ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA CENTRO OLÍMPICO (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

18º ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ TOKAI (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

19º KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

20º PROJETO JUDO MORRO AGUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

21º RIBEIRAO PIRES FUTEBOL CLUBE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

22º SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

23º ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA CULTURA-
JUDÔ GUARULHOS (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

24º ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

25º A D SANTO ANDRE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

26º TIME JUNDIAI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

27º ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J.M. (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

28º ASS GUAIRENSE DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

29º PROJ.SOCIAL JUDO PARA
TODOS/PROF.FARATH (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

30º ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LEITE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

31º ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32º ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33º SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULISTA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

34º ASSOCIACAO PROJETO JUDO GOYA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

35º COLEGIO JEAN PIAGET (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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36º A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

37º ASSOCIAÇÃO PESSOA DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

38º ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

39º I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI CHIBA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

40º JUDO CONSTANTINO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

41º ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

42º SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

43º ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

44º ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARULHOS (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

45º SEC. DE ESPORTES E LAZER DE SALTO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46º ASSOC.DESP.CARLOS FOSSATI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

47º ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

48º INSTITUTO MARINHO ESTEVES (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

49º ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

50º ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

51º ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

52º ASS. ESP. CULT. EDUC. FREGUESIA DO O (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

53º JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

54º ASS CULT E ESP DE POMPEIA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

55º SEC MUN DE ESP DE PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

56º ASS.DE JUDÔ BRANCO ZANOL DE
NUPORANGA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

57º IMECAM - INST. MESSIAS CULT. ART. MARCIAIS (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

58º ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

59º ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO - AUNIPAJU (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

60º ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Total 14 14 28 0 27 0 27 56 77
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# masculino 4º 5º 6º 7º Medalhas Participantes

1º ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS (SP) 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 8 1

2º PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM S.J.CAMPO (SP) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

3º SESI SP (SP) 1 0 3 0 4 0 3 4 3

4º CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO (SP) 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 4 3

5º CLUBE DE CAMPO DE RIO CLARO (SP) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

6º ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.CAMPOS (SP) 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 1

7º INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS (SP) 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2

8º CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY (SP) 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

9º A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO (SP) 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 5

10º SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES E LAZER DE
PINDAMONHANGABA (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

11º ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

12º S.E.PALMEIRAS (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

13º ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE (SP) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

14º ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ TOKAI (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

15º SELAR - JANDIRA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

16º ASS GUAIRENSE DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

17º ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

18º ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J.M. (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

19º TIME JUNDIAI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

20º ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LEITE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

21º ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

22º ASSOCIAÇÃO PESSOA DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

23º I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI CHIBA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24º JUDO CONSTANTINO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

25º ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

26º SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

27º ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARULHOS (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

28º ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29º INSTITUTO MARINHO ESTEVES (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

30º ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

31º ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32º SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULISTA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33º ASS CULT E ESP DE POMPEIA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

34º SEC MUN DE ESP DE PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

35º A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

36º ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

37º ASSOC.DESP.CARLOS FOSSATI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

38º ASSOCIACAO PROJETO JUDO GOYA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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39º PROJ.SOCIAL JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF.FARATH (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

40º ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41º ASS. UNIAO PAULISTA DE JUDO - AUNIPAJU (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Total 7 7 14 0 14 0 14 28 51
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# feminino 4º 5º 6º 7º Medalhas Participantes

1º ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS (SP) 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 1

2º CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO (SP) 1 3 2 0 4 0 4 6 1

3º SESI SP (SP) 1 2 1 0 3 0 0 4 3

4º ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.CAMPOS (SP) 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

5º SELAR - JANDIRA (SP) 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

6º PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM S.J.CAMPO (SP) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0

7º A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO (SP) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 1

8º S.E.PALMEIRAS (SP) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

9º INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS (SP) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

10º ADC EMBRAER (SP) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

11º ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

12º ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA CENTRO OLÍMPICO (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

13º CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

14º KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA (SP) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

15º A D SANTO ANDRE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

16º RIBEIRAO PIRES FUTEBOL CLUBE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

17º ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA CULTURA-
JUDÔ GUARULHOS (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

18º SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

19º PROJ.SOCIAL JUDO PARA
TODOS/PROF.FARATH (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

20º PROJETO JUDO MORRO AGUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

21º SEC. DE ESPORTES E LAZER DE SALTO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

22º ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

23º ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24º IMECAM - INST. MESSIAS CULT. ART. MARCIAIS (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

25º ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

26º ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J.M. (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

27º ASS. ESP. CULT. EDUC. FREGUESIA DO O (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

28º COLEGIO JEAN PIAGET (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29º ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ TOKAI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

30º ASS.DE JUDÔ BRANCO ZANOL DE
NUPORANGA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

31º ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32º JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33º ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

34º ASS GUAIRENSE DE JUDO (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

35º ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI (SP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Total 7 7 14 0 13 0 13 28 26
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